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0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD                      0      64 

0002 TENSAW VFD                            0      21 

0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER                   0      52 

0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                     0     138 

0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR              0      25 

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST                     0     242 

0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD              0     753 

0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER               0     140 

0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                      0     299 

0010 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS                   0     479 

0011 LOTTIE VFD                            0      66 

0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING               0     194 

0013 RABUN VFD                             0     169 

0014 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.               0     192 

0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER              0     949 

0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1                      0     266 

0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK                       0     240 

0018 STAPLETON VFD                         0     345 

0019 GATESWOOD VFD                         0      92 

0020 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL                    0     535 

0021 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP                  0      52 

0022 ROSINTON METHODIST                    0     471 

0023 BELFOREST COMM CTR.                   0     473 

0024 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR.             0     556 

0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL                 0     696 

0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                     0     310 

0027 SEMINOLE VFD                          0     162 



0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY                     0    1077 

0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD                     0     201 

0030 MARLOW VFD                            0     532 

0031 SUMMERDALE COMM.                      0     557 

0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                  0     518 

0033 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.                 0     753 

0034 JOSEPHINE VFD                         0     183 

0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER                   0    2281 

0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.                 0     854 

0037 BON SECOUR MORG                       0     379 

0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER                    0    1529 

0039 GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR.                0    1723 

0040 FT. MORGAN VFD #1                     0     156 

0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM.                    0    1366 

0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER                 0    2276 

0043 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH             0    1669 

0044 BARNWELL VFD                          0     642 

0045 SPANISH FT COMM. CTR.                 0    1070 

0046 SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST               0     608 

0047 ABSENTEE                              0     259 
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0048 PROVISIONAL                           0      45 

                 CANDIDATE TOTALS          0   26659 

=======================================================================================================================

============= 
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0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD                     44      20       0       0 

0002 TENSAW VFD                           15       6       0       0 

0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER                  37      15       0       0 

0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                    81      57       0       0 

0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR             21       4       0       0 

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST                   153      89       0       0 

0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD            450     303       0       0 

0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER              81      59       0       0 

0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                    182     117       0       0 

0010 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS                 151     328       0       0 

0011 LOTTIE VFD                           46      20       0       0 

0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING             135      58       1       0 

0013 RABUN VFD                           127      42       0       0 

0014 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.             142      50       0       0 

0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER            595     354       0       0 

0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1                    178      88       0       0 

0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK                     154      86       0       0 

0018 STAPLETON VFD                       229     116       0       0 

0019 GATESWOOD VFD                        63      29       0       0 

0020 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL                  264     271       0       0 

0021 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP                 29      23       0       0 

0022 ROSINTON METHODIST                  275     196       0       0 

0023 BELFOREST COMM CTR.                 284     189       0       0 

0024 SILVERHILL COMMUNITY CTR.           311     245       0       0 

0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL               419     277       0       0 

0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                   179     130       0       1 

0027 SEMINOLE VFD                         93      69       0       0 

0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY                   525     550       1       1 

0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFD                    89     112       0       0 



0030 MARLOW VFD                          294     238       0       0 

0031 SUMMERDALE COMM.                    359     196       2       0 

0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                276     240       0       2 

0033 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.               336     417       0       0 

0034 JOSEPHINE VFD                        90      93       0       0 

0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER                1174    1107       0       0 

0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.               514     339       0       1 

0037 BON SECOUR MORG                     225     154       0       0 

0038 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER                  768     760       0       1 

0039 GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR.              751     968       0       4 

0040 FT. MORGAN VFD #1                    73      83       0       0 

0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM.                  522     844       0       0 

0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER              1003    1271       0       2 

0043 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH           942     723       1       3 

0044 BARNWELL VFD                        352     290       0       0 

0045 SPANISH FT COMM. CTR.               613     457       0       0 

0046 SPANISH FT CH OF CHRIST             303     303       0       2 

0047 ABSENTEE                            120     139       0       0 

0048 PROVISIONAL                          24      21       0       0
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                 CANDIDATE TOTALS      14091   12546       5      17 

                CANDIDATE PERCENT      52.90   47.09 
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